to provide the commercial space at well-below market rents to the selected organization.

Additionally, as we are anticipating applying for AHP funding, we will need to meet requirements for providing
Empowerment Services. Though again, it is too early to provide specifics, these provided services may include
continuing education, computer training classes, etc.

Our development will also feature an active property manager and supporting team, which may organize
monthly events for residents to promote a sense of engagement, social support, and community. Some past
examples provided in other communities include: Halloween Trick or Treating, Holiday Gift Wrapping Events,
Family Movie Nights, Yoga and Meditation groups, etc.

In addition to these social and vocational services, we will consciously support the physical well-being of our
residents with access to an on-site fitness center and outdoor green space.

City of La Crosse, 4th St S Development Application

13 | P a g e

Please complete the following Excel Forms
 Form 5A, Proposed Rents
 Form 5B, Operating Service and Rent Subsidy Sources
 Form 5C, Operating Pro Forma

Form 5A
Proposed Rents

A B C D E F G H I J K L

30% 15 1 700 418.00$   35.00$   $   453.00 -$   $   453.00  $   75,240.00  $   -   $   75,240.00

40% 2 1 700 570.00$   35.00$   $   605.00 -$   $   605.00  $   13,680.00  $   -   $   13,680.00

50% 1 1 700 696.00$   35.00$   $   731.00 -$   $   731.00  $   8,352.00  $   -   $   8,352.00

60% 13 1 700 872.00$   35.00$   $   907.00 -$   $   907.00  $  136,032.00  $   -   $   136,032.00

80% 4 1 700 1,000.00$   35.00$   $  1,035.00 -$   $  1,035.00  $   48,000.00  $   -   $   48,000.00

40% 4 2 900 682.00$   44.00$   $   726.00 -$   $   726.00  $   32,736.00  $   -   $   32,736.00

50% 1 2 900 863.00$   44.00$   $   907.00 -$   $   907.00  $   10,356.00  $   -   $   10,356.00

60% 5 2 900 1,045.00$   44.00$   $  1,089.00 -$   $  1,089.00  $   62,700.00  $   -   $   62,700.00

80% 5 2 900 1,100.00$   44.00$   $  1,144.00 -$   $  1,144.00  $   66,000.00  $   -   $   66,000.00

50% 10 3 1400 998.00$   50.00$   $  1,048.00 -$   $  1,048.00  $  119,760.00  $   -   $   119,760.00

-$   -$   $   -   -$   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -
Common Area Units

/Unrestricted Mgr's Units
-$   -$   $   -   -$   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -

Market Rate Units -$   -$   $   -   -$   $   -   $   -   $   -   $   -

Totals 60  $  572,856.00  $   -   $   572,856.00

DEVELOPER NAME